
Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
C10 Absoluto
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 GOMES Marco 14349   GCP  100.2  101.3  100.1  101.5  102.3  102.0   607.4  (33x)

2 SILVA Marta 11383   SCP   96.3  100.1  102.9   99.3  102.3  100.0   600.9  (28x)

3 BEIRAO Nuno 14610   ASESP  100.2   97.5   99.9  101.3   99.0   99.0   596.9  (29x)

4 RAMALHO Ricardo 15146   ST2   93.7   95.8   97.2  100.4   98.7  101.6   587.4  (18x)

5 ROLO Joaquim 14718   ASESP   96.5   97.4   96.4   97.7   91.1   94.6   573.7  (16x)

6 SANTOS Reinaldo 14290   CTTVD   95.4   93.8   97.8   96.5   91.7   94.4   569.6  (14x)

7 COSTA Jose 10296   CDCPSM   91.9   95.1   95.2   91.2   97.2   93.8   564.4  (8x)

8 CANDEIAS José 14166   ASESP   92.6   84.2   92.2   90.8   86.8   88.3   534.9  (7x)

9 SABINO Simao 16416   CPC   85.6   87.2   90.8   93.3   88.7   84.4   530.0  (9x)

10 GAMBOA Luis 11471   CDCPSM   77.1   85.0   84.1   93.7   89.8   89.3   519.0  (7x)

11 LUZ Carlos 11472   CDCPSM   84.9   80.7   85.0   87.6   90.3   86.6   515.1  (6x)

12 LOMBA Jose 15784   ARDBA   73.0   88.1   85.7   80.2   85.0   82.9   494.9  (9x)

13 CAMILO Jorge 13904   ARDBA   84.8   83.5   79.7   78.1   86.3   77.9   490.3  (3x)

14 REIS Jose 10062   CDCPSM   83.9   89.8   69.7   81.7   80.0   78.1   483.2  (7x)

15 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   78.1   81.5   74.5   84.1   77.4   84.0   479.6  (2x)

16 PINA Tito 11300   CDRR   75.8   77.1   69.9   76.9   85.3   71.6   456.6  (3x)

17 FELIX Joao 16580   CBS   74.3   84.8   82.4   74.7   68.1   66.4   450.7  (3x)

18 LOMBA Joao 16136   ARDBA   51.1   57.1   67.1   56.1   72.1   49.6   353.1  (0x)
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
C10 HS
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 GOMES Marco 14349   GCP  100.2  101.3  100.1  101.5  102.3  102.0   607.4  (33x)

2 BEIRAO Nuno 14610   ASESP  100.2   97.5   99.9  101.3   99.0   99.0   596.9  (29x)

3 RAMALHO Ricardo 15146   ST2   93.7   95.8   97.2  100.4   98.7  101.6   587.4  (18x)

4 SANTOS Reinaldo 14290   CTTVD   95.4   93.8   97.8   96.5   91.7   94.4   569.6  (14x)

5 LOMBA Jose 15784   ARDBA   73.0   88.1   85.7   80.2   85.0   82.9   494.9  (9x)

6 CAMILO Jorge 13904   ARDBA   84.8   83.5   79.7   78.1   86.3   77.9   490.3  (3x)

7 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   78.1   81.5   74.5   84.1   77.4   84.0   479.6  (2x)
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
C10 HV
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 ROLO Joaquim 14718   ASESP   96.5   97.4   96.4   97.7   91.1   94.6   573.7  (16x)

2 COSTA Jose 10296   CDCPSM   91.9   95.1   95.2   91.2   97.2   93.8   564.4  (8x)

3 CANDEIAS José 14166   ASESP   92.6   84.2   92.2   90.8   86.8   88.3   534.9  (7x)

4 GAMBOA Luis 11471   CDCPSM   77.1   85.0   84.1   93.7   89.8   89.3   519.0  (7x)

5 LUZ Carlos 11472   CDCPSM   84.9   80.7   85.0   87.6   90.3   86.6   515.1  (6x)

6 REIS Jose 10062   CDCPSM   83.9   89.8   69.7   81.7   80.0   78.1   483.2  (7x)

7 PINA Tito 11300   CDRR   75.8   77.1   69.9   76.9   85.3   71.6   456.6  (3x)
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
C10 HJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SABINO Simao 16416   CPC   85.6   87.2   90.8   93.3   88.7   84.4   530.0  (9x)

2 FELIX Joao 16580   CBS   74.3   84.8   82.4   74.7   68.1   66.4   450.7  (3x)

3 LOMBA Joao 16136   ARDBA   51.1   57.1   67.1   56.1   72.1   49.6   353.1  (0x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro Page 1 of 1



Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
C10 SS
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SILVA Marta 11383   SCP   96.3  100.1  102.9   99.3  102.3  100.0   600.9  (28x)
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